

Special Judge  
N.D.P.S. Act.  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Sessions - 6/2023

CNR-WBDD 01-000616-2023

Present: Mr. A.K. Prasad.

Special Judge  
N.D.P.S. Act.  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat  
J.O. 05B00779

16/05.10.2023 All 5 accused persons are produced from JTC  
& further remanded to JTC till next date.

Ld. P.D. in-charge is present with witness, Indrajit Samal PWT  
who is cross-examined in full & discharged.

To date (06.10.2023) for cross examination of PW-8.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
(3rd Court)  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
(3rd Court)  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat