

Sessions Case No. 61 of 2023 (CIS No.61/2023)

CNR Number :WBDD01-000616- 2023 (JO Code : WB00669)

Present : Smt. S.S. Prasad

33/12-07-2024

Regular PO is on leave.

The case is fixed for evidence of CSW-6 & 8.

Out of five accused persons four accused persons are produced from J.C . and one accused on court bail is present by hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge (Debasis Ghosh Dostidar) is present but no witness are turned up today.

To date 16-07-2024 for ER of BWA & evidence of CSW- 7, 9. Accused persons, as before.

D/ C by me

adj-ii-in-ch-of
Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

adj-ii-in-ch-of
Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.